Attachment "B"

Position

2023 Salary/Wage

Director of PW
Police Chief
Clerk-Treasurer
Police Clerk

Deputy Clerk Treasurer
Utility Acct Manager
Office Clerk

Vacant Building Official
PW Planning Assist.

Senior Lineman
Lineman

Lineman
Lineman

Line Equipment Operator
Lineman in Training

Public Facilities Manager
Wastewater Plant Manager
Wastewater Operator 2
Utility Maintenance 2

Utility Maintenance 1

Utility Maintenance 1

Utility Maintenance 1 (3)

Police Sergeant
Police Officer (2)
Police Officer (2)
Police Overtime

Part time Ground
Maintenance

Summer Help L&P
Summer Help PW (2)

Fire Chief
Assistant Fire Chief

Mayor
Council

$118,440.00
$88,200.00
$97,020.00
$49,893.73

$73,714.83
$72,138.56
$49,893.73

$0.00
$52,974.43

$139,338.19
$122,580.43

$122,580.43
$117,865.80

$97,323.88
$94,301.96

$72,174.14
$78,489.21
$63,988.97
$56,013.17
$50,148.68
$47,640.65
$42,124.44

$87,229.99
$76,256.76
$62,672.04
$20,800.00

$9360.00
$11,200.00
$11,200.00

$3000.00
$1,375.58

$7,200.00
$6,000.00






