Attachment "B"

Position	2023 Salary/Wage
Director of PW	\$118,440.00
Police Chief	\$88,200.00
Clerk-Treasurer	\$97,020.00
Police Clerk	\$49,893.73
Denvity Clark Tracesures	Ф 7 0.744.00
Deputy Clerk Treasurer	\$73,714.83 \$73,129.56
Utility Acct Manager Office Clerk	\$72,138.56 \$49,893.73
	\$0.00
Vacant Building Official	
PW Planning Assist.	\$52,974.43
Senior Lineman	\$139,338.19
Lineman	\$122,580.43
Lineman	\$122,580.43
Lineman	\$117,865.80
Line Equipment Operator	\$97,323.88
Lineman in Training	\$94,301.96
	ψο 1,00 1100
Public Facilities Manager	\$72,174.14
Wastewater Plant Manager	\$78,489.21
Wastewater Operator 2	\$63,988.97
Utility Maintenance 2	\$56,013.17
Utility Maintenance 1	\$50,148.68
Utility Maintenance 1	\$47,640.65
Utility Maintenance 1 (3)	\$42,124.44
Police Sergeant	\$87,229.99
Police Officer (2)	\$76,256.76
Police Officer (2)	\$62,672.04
Police Overtime	\$20,800.00
	Ψ20,000.00
Part time Ground	
Maintenance	\$9360.00
Summer Help L&P	\$11,200.00
Summer Help PW (2)	\$11,200.00
Fire Chief	\$3000.00
Assistant Fire Chief	\$1,375.58
Mayor	\$7,200.00
Council	\$6,000.00